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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
RoadRunners
Jayhawks
MAFIA_MANIA

Oilers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bloody Wankers
MAFIA_MANIA
Hellcats
RoadRunners

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
MAFIA_MANIA
RoadRunners

Oilers

Hellcats

Jayhawks

Oilers

RoadRunners

Shale Mary

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Oilers

Bushwackers
Jayhawks
MAFIA_MANIA
Hellcats

Shale Mary
Bushwackers

Bloody Wankers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bushwackers

Bloody Wankers
Shale Mary

Jayhawks

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Hellcats

Bushwackers

Bloody Wankers
Shale Mary

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Shale Mary

Oilers

Bushwackers
Jayhawks

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bushwackers

Shale Mary

Jayhawks

Bloody Wankers

155
177
253
142

166
114
204
172

114
178
208
187
198
208
178
139

130
173
145
126
186
157
173

86

174
174
139
131

126
196
148
131

87
171
155
213

149
124

98
109

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

Hellcats
Bushwackers
Bloody Wankers
Shale Mary

Shale Mary
Oilers
Bushwackers
Jayhawks

Bushwackers
Shale Mary
Jayhawks
Bloody Wankers
Bloody Wankers
Hellcats
MAFIA_MANIA
Bushwackers

RoadRunners
Bloody Wankers
Shale Mary
Hellcats
Jayhawks
MAFIA_MANIA
RoadRunners
Oilers

Oilers
RoadRunners
Hellcats
MAFIA_MANIA

RoadRunners
Jayhawks
MAFIA_MANIA
Oilers

Bloody Wankers
MAFIA_MANIA
Hellcats
RoadRunners

MAFIA_MANIA
RoadRunners
Oilers

Hellcats
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139
140
144
149

134
177
202
210

192
139
198
107
107
187
114
192

226

86
157
186
145
126
226
130

166
156
187
119

135
213
156
127

116
139
170
160

146
221
141
133
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bloody Wankers 146 Vs Jayhawks 178
Hellcats 149 Vs Oilers 151
MAFIA_MANIA 157 VS RoadRunners 151
Bushwackers 147 Vs Shale Mary 132

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

RoadRunners 130 Vs Oilers 154
Bloody Wankers 103 Vs Bushwackers 140
Shale Mary 125 Vs Jayhawks 120
Hellcats 161 S MAFIA_MANIA 164

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Jayhawks 185 VS Hellcats 131
MAFIA_MANIA 186 VS Shale Mary 109
RoadRunners 190 VS Bushwackers 148
Oilers 133 Vs Bloody Wankers 116

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Oilers 231 Vs Bushwackers 129
RoadRunners 161 Vs Bloody Wankers 74
Hellcats 139 Vs Shale Mary 102
MAFIA_MANIA 148 Vs Jayhawks 192
RoadRunners 161 S Hellcats 139
Jayhawks 192 Vs Bushwackers 129
MAFIA_MANIA 148 VS Bloody Wankers 74
Oilers 231 Vs Shale Mary 102

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bloody Wankers 118 Vs Shale Mary 170
MAFIA_MANIA 204 S Oilers 133
Hellcats 123 S Bushwackers 161
RoadRunners 151 Vs Jayhawks 175

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

MAFIA_MANIA 169 VS Bushwackers 115
RoadRunners 152 Vs Shale Mary 141
Oilers 221 VS Jayhawks 167
Hellcats 193 Vs Bloody Wankers 108
Jayhawks 167 Vs Bloody Wankers 108
Oilers 221 Vs Hellcats 193
RoadRunners 152 VS MAFIA_MANIA 169
Shale Mary 141 Vs Bushwackers 115

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Oilers 115 Vs RoadRunners 163
Bushwackers 200 Vs Bloody Wankers 107
Jayhawks 214 Vs Shale Mary 173
MAFIA_MANIA 165 S Hellcats 163
Hellcats 163 Vs Jayhawks 214
Shale Mary 173 S MAFIA_MANIA 165
Bushwackers 200 Vs RoadRunners 163
Bloody Wankers 107 Vs Oilers 115

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Bushwackers 162 VS Oilers 130
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Bloody Wankers
Shale Mary
Jayhawks

135
119
154

VS
Vs
VS

RoadRunners
Hellcats
MAFIA_MANIA
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197
182
151



