## Tulsa Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
RoadRunners	155	VS	Hellcats	139
Jayhawks	177	vs	Bushwackers	140
MAFIA_MANIA	253	VS	Bloody Wankers	144
Oilers	142	VS	Shale Mary	149
			,	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bloody Wankers	166	VS	Shale Mary	134
MAFIA_MANIA	114	VS	Oilers	177
Hellcats	204	VS	Bushwackers	202
RoadRunners	172	VS	Jayhawks	210
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
MAFIA_MANIA	114	VS	Bushwackers	192
RoadRunners	178	VS	Shale Mary	139
Oilers	208	VS	Jayhawks	198
Hellcats	187	VS	Bloody Wankers	107
Jayhawks	198	VS	Bloody Wankers	107
Oilers	208	VS	Hellcats	187
RoadRunners	178	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	114
Shale Mary	139	VS	Bushwackers	192
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Oilers	130	VS	RoadRunners	226
Bushwackers	173	vs	Bloody Wankers	86
Jayhawks	145	VS	Shale Mary	157
MAFIA_MANIA	126	VS	Hellcats	186
Hellcats	186	VS	Jayhawks	145
Shale Mary	157	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	126
Bushwackers	173	VS	RoadRunners	226
Bloody Wankers	86	VS	Oilers	130
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bushwackers	174	VS	Oilers	166
Bloody Wankers	174	VS VS	RoadRunners	156
Shale Mary	139	VS VS	Hellcats	187
Jayhawks	131	VS VS	MAFIA_MANIA	119
vaynawio	101	٧٥	140 (L. D. (_140 (140 (	110
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Hellcats	126	VS	RoadRunners	135
Bushwackers	196	VS	Jayhawks	213
Bloody Wankers	148	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	156
Shale Mary	131	VS	Oilers	127
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Shale Mary	87	VS	Bloody Wankers	116
Oilers	171	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	139
Bushwackers	155	VS	Hellcats	170
Jayhawks	213	VS	RoadRunners	160
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bushwackers	149	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	146
Shale Mary	124	VS	RoadRunners	221
Jayhawks	98	VS	Oilers	141
Bloody Wankers	109	VS	Hellcats	133

## Tulsa Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bloody Wankers	146	vs	Jayhawks	178
Hellcats	149	VS	Oilers	151
MAFIA_MANIA	157	VS	RoadRunners	151
Bushwackers	147	VS	Shale Mary	132
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
RoadRunners	130	VS	Oilers	154
Bloody Wankers	103	VS	Bushwackers	140
Shale Mary	125	VS	Jayhawks	120
Hellcats	161	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	164
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Jayhawks	185	VS	Hellcats	131
MAFIA_MANIA	186	VS	Shale Mary	109
RoadRunners	190	VS	Bushwackers	148
Oilers	133	VS	Bloody Wankers	116
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Oilers	231	VS	Bushwackers	129
RoadRunners	161	VS	Bloody Wankers	74
Hellcats	139	VS	Shale Mary	102
MAFIA_MANIA	148	VS	Jayhawks	192
RoadRunners	161	VS	Hellcats	139
Jayhawks	192	VS	Bushwackers	129
MAFIA_MANIA	148	VS	Bloody Wankers	74
Oilers	231	VS	Shale Mary	102
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bloody Wankers	118	VS	Shale Mary	170
MAFIA_MANIA	204	VS	Oilers	133
Hellcats	123	VS	Bushwackers	161
RoadRunners	151	VS	Jayhawks	175
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	400		Durchus along	445
MAFIA_MANIA	169	VS	Bushwackers	115
RoadRunners	152	VS	Shale Mary	141
Oilers	221	VS	Jayhawks	167
Hellcats	193	VS	Bloody Wankers	108
Jayhawks	167	VS	Bloody Wankers	108
Oilers	221	VS	Hellcats	193
RoadRunners Shale Mary	152 141	vs vs	MAFIA_MANIA Bushwackers	169 115
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Oilers	115	vs	RoadRunners	163
Bushwackers	200	vs vs	Bloody Wankers	107
Jayhawks	214	vs	Shale Mary	173
MAFIA_MANIA	165	vs	Hellcats	163
Hellcats	163	vs vs	Jayhawks	214
Shale Mary	173	vs	MAFIA_MANIA	165
Bushwackers	200	vs vs	RoadRunners	163
Bloody Wankers	107	vs	Oilers	115
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Bushwackers	162	VS	Oilers	130



## Tulsa Football League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Bloody Wankers	135	VS	RoadRunners	197
Shale Mary	119	VS	Hellcats	182
Jayhawks	154	VS	MAFIA_MANIA	151